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Inner Circle 6 mile radius
Middle Circle 1 12 mile radius
Middle Circle 2 30 mile radius

0 to 179 (33)

180 to 359 (5)

360 to 539 (6)

540 to 719 (4)

720 to 900 (2)

Service Conquest by Zip Code



Same Make Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Buick Gmc Pontiac Total
Conquest

34731 FRUITLAND PARK, FL 2.7 601 59 542 34 5 503 60.8% 111 144 95 350

32159 THE VILLAGES, FL 4.8 2114 185 1929 169 17 1743 83.1% 169 142 82 393

34785 WILDWOOD, FL 5.2 323 41 282 17 3 262 40.4% 168 172 76 416

34748 LEESBURG, FL 5.8 1952 171 1781 130 18 1633 67.5% 376 250 230 856

32162 LADY LAKE, FL 6.3 2547 271 2276 269 22 1985 89.3% 167 43 63 273

33521 COLEMAN, FL 8.6 15 3 12 -- -- 12 20.3% 21 12 14 47

34484 OXFORD, FL 9.0 70 16 54 4 2 48 29.7% 30 72 26 128

34762 OKAHUMPKA, FL 9.0 30 5 25 3 -- 22 29.8% 19 30 10 59

34788 LEESBURG, FL 9.8 362 44 318 25 2 291 37.1% 188 196 155 539

34491 SUMMERFIELD, FL 10.2 929 119 810 74 10 726 51.3% 268 288 212 768

33585 SUMTERVILLE, FL 10.2 23 1 22 1 -- 21 31.0% 9 27 13 49

32195 WEIRSDALE, FL 10.3 121 9 112 12 1 99 40.4% 27 93 45 165

34492 SUMMERFIELD, FL 10.3 14 -- 14 2 -- 12 19.4% 13 24 21 58

32133 EASTLAKE WEIR, FL 10.4 3 -- 3 1 -- 2 25.0% 1 4 4 9

34797 YALAHA, FL 11.2 53 2 51 2 -- 49 55.4% 15 15 11 41

33538 LAKE PANASOFFKEE, FL 12.4 69 3 66 5 -- 61 22.6% 95 86 45 226

32735 GRAND ISLAND, FL 12.5 70 6 64 4 -- 60 39.0% 30 44 26 100

32778 TAVARES, FL 13.7 182 17 165 18 1 146 21.4% 247 214 144 605

32111 CANDLER, FL 13.8 6 1 5 1 -- 4 21.7% 4 10 4 18

34737 HOWEY IN THE HILLS, FL 14.5 43 5 38 2 -- 36 28.6% 25 51 19 95

33514 CENTER HILL, FL 14.5 24 3 21 -- -- 21 22.6% 20 41 11 72

34420 BELLEVIEW, FL 14.6 106 17 89 3 2 84 14.5% 160 202 164 526

32179 OCKLAWAHA, FL 14.9 56 3 53 6 -- 47 14.2% 89 151 81 321

32784 UMATILLA, FL 15.7 58 3 55 3 -- 52 10.5% 133 240 94 467

Service Table 1 of 3

741 80 7359 991 751 546

72 7 1164 1394 1800 1099

17 5 399 1224 1528 974

11330 1253 10077 843 93 9141 52.3% 3624 4085 2623 13689



Same Make Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Buick Gmc Pontiac Total
Conquest

32726 EUSTIS, FL 16.1 76 13 63 3 -- 60 8.7% 253 237 168 658

32727 EUSTIS, FL 16.5 7 1 6 -- -- 6 8.5% 24 29 12 65

34705 ASTATULA, FL 16.7 21 3 18 1 -- 17 14.1% 26 59 25 110

32183 OCKLAWAHA, FL 16.8 18 -- 18 2 1 15 22.5% 17 24 21 62

34473 OCALA, FL 17.7 25 7 18 -- -- 18 4.4% 130 142 121 393

34749 LEESBURG, FL 18.1 42 3 39 3 -- 36 43.8% 15 23 12 50

32158 LADY LAKE, FL 18.1 82 5 77 2 1 74 45.6% 29 45 18 92

34789 LEESBURG, FL 18.1 3 -- 3 -- -- 3 21.4% 2 7 2 11

33513 BUSHNELL, FL 18.1 77 8 69 2 -- 67 34.8% 39 63 27 129

32756 MOUNT DORA, FL 18.1 8 -- 8 1 -- 7 12.7% 26 16 13 55

34472 OCALA, FL 18.4 69 11 58 6 -- 52 9.1% 198 183 201 582

32757 MOUNT DORA, FL 19.0 70 16 54 1 -- 53 7.8% 239 238 164 641

34753 MASCOTTE, FL 19.6 24 2 22 -- -- 22 78.6% -- 3 3 6

34480 OCALA, FL 19.8 38 9 29 1 -- 28 10.4% 75 117 57 249

34715 MINNEOLA, FL 20.1 61 3 58 4 1 53 49.2% 11 36 13 60

34736 GROVELAND, FL 20.6 93 6 87 1 1 85 52.7% 20 46 12 78

34450 INVERNESS, FL 20.9 13 4 9 1 -- 8 33.3% 5 8 5 18

34476 OCALA, FL 22.0 38 8 30 1 -- 29 81.1% 1 5 1 7

32702 ALTOONA, FL 22.5 10 2 8 -- -- 8 14.0% 8 34 7 49

34488 SILVER SPGS, FL 23.3 18 2 16 -- -- 16 20.5% 22 18 22 62

34471 OCALA, FL 23.4 50 14 36 2 1 33 -- -- -- -- 0

33597 WEBSTER, FL 23.8 37 2 35 1 2 32 76.1% 2 7 2 11

34452 INVERNESS, FL 24.9 13 4 9 2 1 6 -- -- -- -- 0

34711 CLERMONT, FL 25.0 150 11 139 5 1 133 -- -- -- -- 0

Service Table 2 of 3

741 80 7359 991 751 546

72 7 1164 1394 1800 1099

17 5 399 1224 1528 974

11330 1253 10077 843 93 9141 52.3% 3624 4085 2623 13689



Same Make Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Buick Gmc Pontiac Total
Conquest

32776 MOUNT PLYMOUTH, FL 25.1 15 3 12 1 -- 11 48.0% -- 9 4 13

34470 OCALA, FL 25.2 32 6 26 -- -- 26 -- -- -- -- 0

32736 EUSTIS, FL 25.8 18 7 11 -- -- 11 6.1% 39 105 24 168

34421 BELLEVIEW, FL 27.6 20 3 17 2 -- 15 12.1% 36 59 29 124

34483 OCALA, FL 27.6 3 -- 3 -- -- 3 8.3% 7 15 11 33

32712 APOPKA, FL 27.6 11 2 9 -- -- 9 -- -- -- -- 0

34479 OCALA, FL 27.7 16 2 14 -- -- 14 -- -- -- -- 0

34481 OCALA, FL 29.1 28 5 23 3 -- 20 -- -- -- -- 0

34714 CLERMONT, FL 30.3 18 4 14 -- -- 14 -- -- -- -- 0

34787 WINTER GARDEN, FL 31.1 12 4 8 -- -- 8 -- -- -- -- 0

34482 OCALA, FL 31.6 16 5 11 -- -- 11 -- -- -- -- 0

Service Table 3 of 3

741 80 7359 991 751 546

72 7 1164 1394 1800 1099

17 5 399 1224 1528 974

11330 1253 10077 843 93 9141 52.3% 3624 4085 2623 13689
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Inner Circle 6 mile radius
Middle Circle 1 12 mile radius
Middle Circle 2 30 mile radius

0 to 179 (33)

180 to 359 (5)

360 to 539 (6)

540 to 719 (4)

720 to 900 (2)

Sales Conquest by Zip Code



Same Make Conquest Top Crossover Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Sales

0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs Market
Share

Buick Gmc Pontiac Chevrolet Ford Cadillac Total
Conquest

34731 FRUITLAND PARK, FL 2.7 440 440 -- 22 86 127 205 -- 111 144 92 565 469 21 1402

32159 THE VILLAGES, FL 4.8 1593 1593 -- 100 363 424 706 -- 157 141 82 486 420 43 1329

34785 WILDWOOD, FL 5.2 239 239 -- 28 53 61 97 -- 165 172 76 2 -- -- 415

34748 LEESBURG, FL 5.8 1522 1522 -- 124 334 403 661 -- 352 248 224 417 363 33 1637

32162 LADY LAKE, FL 6.3 1897 1897 -- 222 527 489 659 -- 147 41 58 111 118 44 519

33521 COLEMAN, FL 8.6 10 10 -- -- 1 1 8 -- 21 12 14 -- -- -- 47

34484 OXFORD, FL 9.0 43 43 -- 4 11 14 14 -- 29 71 26 -- -- -- 126

34762 OKAHUMPKA, FL 9.0 21 21 -- 1 7 3 10 -- 19 29 10 -- -- -- 58

34788 LEESBURG, FL 9.8 249 249 -- 18 69 59 103 -- 176 196 149 10 3 -- 534

34491 SUMMERFIELD, FL 10.2 655 655 -- 75 158 186 236 -- 262 285 211 -- -- -- 758

33585 SUMTERVILLE, FL 10.2 19 19 -- 4 5 4 6 -- 9 27 13 -- -- -- 49

32195 WEIRSDALE, FL 10.3 86 86 -- 9 21 19 37 -- 25 91 45 17 15 -- 193

34492 SUMMERFIELD, FL 10.3 13 13 -- 2 5 3 3 -- 13 24 21 -- -- -- 58

32133 EASTLAKE WEIR, FL 10.4 1 1 -- -- -- -- 1 -- 1 4 4 -- -- -- 9

34797 YALAHA, FL 11.2 46 46 -- -- 13 16 17 -- 15 15 11 -- -- -- 41

33538 LAKE PANASOFFKEE, FL 12.4 51 51 -- 5 12 13 21 -- 94 83 44 -- -- -- 221

32735 GRAND ISLAND, FL 12.5 49 49 -- 5 13 12 19 -- 30 44 25 -- -- -- 99

32778 TAVARES, FL 13.7 129 129 -- 13 39 32 45 -- 241 213 139 -- -- -- 593

32111 CANDLER, FL 13.8 3 3 -- -- -- 2 1 -- 4 10 4 -- -- -- 18

34737 HOWEY IN THE HILLS, FL 14.5 35 35 -- 2 4 10 19 -- 25 51 19 -- -- -- 95

33514 CENTER HILL, FL 14.5 19 19 -- -- 11 3 5 -- 20 40 11 -- -- -- 71

34420 BELLEVIEW, FL 14.6 71 71 -- 3 20 25 23 -- 159 199 157 -- -- -- 515

32179 OCKLAWAHA, FL 14.9 42 42 -- 3 15 9 15 -- 89 151 81 -- -- -- 321

32784 UMATILLA, FL 15.7 48 48 -- -- 11 16 21 -- 128 239 94 -- -- -- 461

Sales Table 1 of 3

609 1640 1793 2746

71 273 272 387

25 119 81 88

8305 8305 0 727 2097 2199 3282 44.6% 3508 4047 2575 1717 1493 147 13487



Same Make Conquest Top Crossover Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Sales

0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs Market
Share

Buick Gmc Pontiac Chevrolet Ford Cadillac Total
Conquest

32726 EUSTIS, FL 16.1 51 51 -- 3 18 16 14 -- 251 237 168 -- -- -- 656

32727 EUSTIS, FL 16.5 6 6 -- 2 1 2 1 -- 23 29 12 -- -- -- 64

34705 ASTATULA, FL 16.7 13 13 -- 2 5 3 3 -- 26 59 24 -- -- -- 109

32183 OCKLAWAHA, FL 16.8 12 12 -- 1 4 3 4 -- 17 24 21 -- -- -- 62

34473 OCALA, FL 17.7 13 13 -- 2 6 1 4 -- 130 135 117 -- -- -- 382

34749 LEESBURG, FL 18.1 30 30 -- 4 4 8 14 -- 15 22 11 -- -- -- 48

32158 LADY LAKE, FL 18.1 60 60 -- 4 11 15 30 -- 29 45 18 109 105 6 312

34789 LEESBURG, FL 18.1 3 3 -- 1 -- -- 2 -- 2 7 2 -- -- -- 11

33513 BUSHNELL, FL 18.1 59 59 -- 2 14 15 28 -- 39 63 26 -- -- -- 128

32756 MOUNT DORA, FL 18.1 8 8 -- -- 5 1 2 -- 26 16 12 -- -- -- 54

34472 OCALA, FL 18.4 41 41 -- 3 14 13 11 -- 187 182 199 -- -- -- 568

32757 MOUNT DORA, FL 19.0 40 40 -- 5 8 15 12 -- 233 235 162 -- -- -- 630

34753 MASCOTTE, FL 19.6 20 20 -- -- 4 4 12 -- -- 3 3 -- -- -- 6

34480 OCALA, FL 19.8 24 24 -- 2 7 6 9 -- 72 116 57 -- -- -- 245

34715 MINNEOLA, FL 20.1 48 48 -- 4 9 16 19 -- 11 36 13 -- -- -- 60

34736 GROVELAND, FL 20.6 73 73 -- 4 21 16 32 -- 20 46 12 -- -- -- 78

34450 INVERNESS, FL 20.9 9 9 -- 1 4 -- 4 -- 5 8 5 -- -- -- 18

34476 OCALA, FL 22.0 26 26 -- 3 12 8 3 -- 1 5 1 -- -- -- 7

32702 ALTOONA, FL 22.5 6 6 -- -- 2 1 3 -- 8 31 7 -- -- -- 46

34488 SILVER SPGS, FL 23.3 12 12 -- 2 6 2 2 -- 22 18 22 -- -- -- 62

34471 OCALA, FL 23.4 25 25 -- 6 9 6 4 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0

33597 WEBSTER, FL 23.8 27 27 -- 1 8 8 10 -- 2 7 2 -- -- -- 11

34711 CLERMONT, FL 25.0 122 122 -- 7 42 33 40 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0

32776 MOUNT PLYMOUTH, FL 25.1 9 9 -- -- 3 1 5 -- -- 9 4 -- -- -- 13

Sales Table 2 of 3

609 1640 1793 2746

71 273 272 387

25 119 81 88

8305 8305 0 727 2097 2199 3282 44.6% 3508 4047 2575 1717 1493 147 13487



Same Make Conquest Top Crossover Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
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0 - 3 Yrs 4 - 5 Yrs 6 - 7
Yrs

7+ Yrs Market
Share

Buick Gmc Pontiac Chevrolet Ford Cadillac Total
Conquest

34470 OCALA, FL 25.2 18 18 -- -- 10 3 5 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0

32736 EUSTIS, FL 25.8 7 7 -- -- 4 1 2 -- 39 104 24 -- -- -- 167

34421 BELLEVIEW, FL 27.6 16 16 -- 2 3 9 2 -- 36 59 28 -- -- -- 123

34483 OCALA, FL 27.6 3 3 -- -- 2 -- 1 -- 7 15 11 -- -- -- 33

34479 OCALA, FL 27.7 12 12 -- 2 5 2 3 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0

34481 OCALA, FL 29.1 18 18 -- 2 7 5 4 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0

34714 CLERMONT, FL 30.3 12 12 -- -- 6 2 4 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 0

Sales Table 3 of 3

609 1640 1793 2746

71 273 272 387

25 119 81 88

8305 8305 0 727 2097 2199 3282 44.6% 3508 4047 2575 1717 1493 147 13487
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